
2011 Milwaukee Baseball

Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 28-28-1   Home: 11-8   Away: 16-15-1   Neutral: 1-5   Horizon: 15-10-1

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

18 DEKONING, Doug  . 3 6 2 57-57 221 47 80 17 2 8 47 125  . 5 6 6 25 9 36 5  . 4 4 5 1 3 16-18 126 6 1  . 9 9 2

 3 KRAFT, Cole  . 3 5 4 57-57 237 39 84 17 1 3 39 112  . 4 7 3 16 7 17 2  . 4 0 8 2 3 13-17 101 163 2  . 9 9 2

 6 CAPASSO, Jonathan  . 3 1 3 54-53 192 27 60 5 0 3 27 74  . 3 8 5 21 2 36 4  . 3 8 4 1 5 11-12 57 3 5  . 9 2 3

 8 HOENECKE, Paul  . 3 0 4 51-49 184 24 56 13 1 5 31 86  . 4 6 7 18 5 20 3  . 3 7 3 5 3 5-6 373 57 6  . 9 8 6

12 PIERCE, Chad  . 2 6 9 28-27 104 18 28 4 0 0 6 32  . 3 0 8 4 4 15 4  . 3 2 1 0 2 0-0 126 27 5  . 9 6 8

 2 TAYLOR, Tell  . 2 6 7 47-38 135 15 36 1 0 1 18 40  . 2 9 6 12 4 30 3  . 3 4 0 2 5 4-5 49 106 15  . 9 1 2

21 SIVILOTTI, Sam  . 2 6 4 54-54 197 30 52 14 1 1 34 71  . 3 6 0 21 2 33 11  . 3 2 9 8 2 6-12 42 2 2  . 9 5 7

19 KOENIG, Sam  . 2 4 7 50-47 166 24 41 7 1 0 13 50  . 3 0 1 16 2 34 3  . 3 1 7 2 3 11-12 41 95 18  . 8 8 3

--------------------

28 SOLBERG, Ryan  . 2 8 4 33-24 95 13 27 2 0 1 10 32  . 3 3 7 3 1 22 1  . 3 1 3 0 2 2-2 171 13 1  . 9 9 5

23 LINGVAY, Nick  . 2 5 3 30-21 87 10 22 2 1 0 10 26  . 2 9 9 7 0 22 2  . 3 0 5 1 5 4-5 30 55 10  . 8 9 5

 9 STREY, Mark  . 2 2 1 40-19 77 16 17 3 0 1 4 23  . 2 9 9 9 9 27 2  . 3 6 8 0 1 5-7 40 1 2  . 9 5 3

27 PEARSON, Drew  . 2 2 0 30-24 82 7 18 3 0 1 7 24  . 2 9 3 6 4 24 1  . 3 0 4 0 2 2-2 128 17 6  . 9 6 0

14 ERDMANN, Alex  . 1 9 5 23-10 41 7 8 1 0 0 1 9  . 2 2 0 7 5 14 0  . 3 7 7 0 0 2-3 6 22 9  . 7 5 7

34 PEAKE, Derek  . 1 9 1 37-16 68 9 13 0 0 0 7 13  . 1 9 1 3 1 12 3  . 2 3 6 0 0 6-9 17 1 0 1.000

32 STRIGGOW, Phil  . 1 7 9 29-17 56 9 10 1 1 2 12 19  . 3 3 9 11 5 22 1  . 3 5 1 2 1 0-0 140 13 1  . 9 9 4

Totals  . 2 8 4 57 1942 295 552 90 8 26 266 736  . 3 7 9 179 60 364 45  . 3 5 9 24 37 87-110 1479 663 86  . 9 6 1

Opponents  . 2 5 8 57 1840 294 475 73 10 25 249 643  . 3 4 9 227 70 389 31  . 3 5 8 18 57 75-112 1492 596 84  . 9 6 1

LOB - Team (455), Opp (440). DPs turned - Team (41), Opp (54). CI - Team (1), HOENECKE 1. IBB - Team (11), HOENECKE 3, KRAFT

3, DEKONING 2, STREY 1, STRIGGOW 1, LINGVAY 1, Opp (3). Picked off - HOENECKE 2, LINGVAY 2, KOENIG 1, DEKONING 1, ERDMANN 1,

PEAKE 1, SOLBERG 1, CAPASSO 1, KRAFT 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

35 FRANZKE, Cuyler  2 . 0 1 1-1 17 0 0 0/0 2 22.1 23 16 5 13 18 4 1 2  . 2 6 1 4 2 0 0 3

 0 BLOHOWIAK, Greg  2 . 6 0 2-1 27 0 0 0/2 1 27.2 28 9 8 9 12 3 0 0  . 2 8 9 0 5 0 1 6

 4 ENGELKE, Kaleb  2 . 8 4 3-1 24 0 0 0/1 5 19.0 14 8 6 11 22 2 0 0  . 2 0 6 0 3 0 0 0

12 PIERCE, Chad  3 . 2 1 6-4 15 15 3 2/1 0 101.0 87 43 36 29 82 8 2 5  . 2 3 6 19 12 1 4 11

33 SEMMELHACK, Eric  3 . 4 4 3-4 14 13 2 1/0 0 86.1 75 39 33 28 63 9 2 3  . 2 4 1 2 5 0 3 12

11 SUKOWATY, Jayme  4 . 0 6 4-2 15 3 0 0/0 0 37.2 37 22 17 14 23 7 1 2  . 2 6 2 7 4 0 1 5

16 AMSRUD, Cameron  4 . 2 2 0-1 8 0 0 0/0 1 10.2 11 7 5 2 11 2 1 1  . 2 5 6 1 1 0 0 0

10 TASSI, Cale  4 . 6 2 4-3 17 3 0 0/0 0 37.0 43 32 19 18 28 11 0 1  . 3 1 2 3 11 0 6 6

31 SCHNEIDER, Mike  5 . 0 3 4-2 13 8 1 1/1 0 53.2 44 32 30 30 47 7 1 2  . 2 2 6 11 11 1 1 4

26 EASTMAN, Gunnar  6 . 0 0 0-2 10 2 0 0/0 0 21.0 20 19 14 18 10 2 1 2  . 2 5 0 8 4 1 0 3

30 GUTH, Jordan  6 . 0 6 1-5 15 13 0 0/0 0 62.1 76 52 42 42 55 14 1 3  . 3 0 2 13 7 5 2 7

17 SPURLEY, Kyle  9 . 0 0 0-2 11 0 0 0/1 0 9.0 8 11 9 12 10 2 0 1  . 2 3 5 4 3 0 0 0

--------------------

45 HEGBLOOM, Todd  0 . 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 0/1 0 5.0 5 0 0 1 8 1 0 0  . 2 6 3 1 2 0 0 0

24 UHEN, Joshua 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 4 4 4 0 0 1 0 3  . 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 1 6 28-28 57 57 6 6/2 9 493.0 475 294 228 227 389 73 10 25  . 2 5 8 73 70 8 18 57

Opponents  4 . 4 3 28-28 57 57 7 5/2 6 497.1 552 295 245 179 364 90 8 26  . 2 8 4 56 60 4 24 37

PB - Team (16), HOENECKE 12, PEARSON 4, Opp (9). Pickoffs - Team (11), PIERCE 2, SCHNEIDER 2, SUKOWATY 2, SEMMELHACK 2,

EASTMAN 1, TASSI 1, HOENECKE 1, Opp (11). SBA/ATT - HOENECKE (48-72), PEARSON (27-33), GUTH (14-19), PIERCE (13-18),

SCHNEIDER (9-15), TASSI (9-15), SEMMELHACK (10-13), ENGELKE (8-9), BLOHOWIAK (4-8), FRANZKE (3-6), SUKOWATY (2-6), EASTMAN

(2-2), AMSRUD (1-1).



2011 Milwaukee Baseball

Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

33 SEMMELHACK, Eric 26 7 19 0 1.000 0 10 3  . 7 6 9 0 0

34 PEAKE, Derek 18 17 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 0 BLOHOWIAK, Greg 16 2 14 0 1.000 1 4 4  . 5 0 0 0 0

35 FRANZKE, Cuyler 11 4 7 0 1.000 1 3 3  . 5 0 0 0 0

26 EASTMAN, Gunnar 10 4 6 0 1.000 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

11 SUKOWATY, Jayme 10 3 7 0 1.000 0 2 4  . 3 3 3 0 0

10 TASSI, Cale 9 3 6 0 1.000 0 9 6  . 6 0 0 0 0

 4 ENGELKE, Kaleb 9 4 5 0 1.000 0 8 1  . 8 8 9 0 0

16 AMSRUD, Cameron 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

28 SOLBERG, Ryan 185 171 13 1  . 9 9 5 14 0 0   - - - 0 0

32 STRIGGOW, Phil 154 140 13 1  . 9 9 4 12 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 KRAFT, Cole 266 101 163 2  . 9 9 2 23 0 0   - - - 0 0

18 DEKONING, Doug 133 126 6 1  . 9 9 2 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 8 HOENECKE, Paul 436 373 57 6  . 9 8 6 11 48 24  . 6 6 7 12 1

12 PIERCE, Chad 158 126 27 5  . 9 6 8 5 13 5  . 7 2 2 0 0

27 PEARSON, Drew 151 128 17 6  . 9 6 0 1 27 6  . 8 1 8 4 0

21 SIVILOTTI, Sam 46 42 2 2  . 9 5 7 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 STREY, Mark 43 40 1 2  . 9 5 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 CAPASSO, Jonathan 65 57 3 5  . 9 2 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 TAYLOR, Tell 170 49 106 15  . 9 1 2 16 0 0   - - - 0 0

23 LINGVAY, Nick 95 30 55 10  . 8 9 5 9 0 0   - - - 0 0

31 SCHNEIDER, Mike 9 0 8 1  . 8 8 9 0 9 6  . 6 0 0 0 0

19 KOENIG, Sam 154 41 95 18  . 8 8 3 3 0 0   - - - 0 0

30 GUTH, Jordan 16 5 9 2  . 8 7 5 0 14 5  . 7 3 7 0 0

14 ERDMANN, Alex 37 6 22 9  . 7 5 7 5 0 0   - - - 0 0

45 HEGBLOOM, Todd 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

24 UHEN, Joshua 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 SPURLEY, Kyle 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 2228 1479 663 86  . 9 6 1 41 75 37  . 6 7 0 16 1

Opponents 2172 1492 596 84  . 9 6 1 54 87 23  . 7 9 1 9 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


